
2016 Events
Events Date

Twin Cities Open 2016 Junior Challenge Sept 16 to 18

Location: Blaine, Minnesota

Contact: John Benton

W:763‐780‐3328 C:612‐202‐4588

jbcurler@gmail.com

Entry Fee: $TBD

WFG Larry Jones Jr Classic Presented by Monsanto Sept 22 to 25

Location: St. Vital Curling Club

Contact: Guy Beaudry

Phone TBD

guy.m.beaudry@gmail.com

Entry Fee: $TBD

Deer Lodge Icebreaker Sept 30 to Oct 2 

Location: Deer Lodge Curling Club

Contact: TBD

TBD

TBD

Entry Fee: $180

Stonewall Junior Classic MJCT October 14 to 16

Location: Stonewall Curling Club

Contact: Darrel Argan

(204) 467‐9357

argans@mymts.net

Entry Fee:  $180

Canola Jr. Early Bird Berth Bonspiel October 20 to 23

Location: Stonewall

Winkler MJCT October 28 to 30

Location: Winkler MJCT

Contact:  Conan Kezema

Phone: (204) 331‐4674

Email: ckezema@mymts.net

Entry Fee: $180

Kyle Flett Memorial Bonspiel November 10 to 13

Location: Petersfield Curling Club

Contact:  Sandi Pawluk

(204) 738‐2462 (h)

(204) 785‐8514 (w)

pawluk23@hotmail.com

spawluk@lssd.ca

Entry Fee: $180

Sun Life Financial Junior Challenge November 17 ‐ 20

Location: Brandon

Invitation Only

Canola Jr. Berth Bonspiel November 25 to 27

Location: Swan River

MJCT Tour Final Championships December 1 ‐ 4

Location: St Vital CC

Contact: Lisa Smith

(204) 510‐2778

lisa.smith@investorsgroup.com

Ice Fee: $TBD

Invitation Based on MJCT Points

Canola Jr. Regional Qualifiers December 8 ‐ 11

Location: Various

2017 Events
Events Date

Canola Jr Men's & Women's Provincials January 1 to 6

Location:  Pembina & St Vital Curling Clubs

Asham U18 Regional Qualifiers (Men's, Women's, Mixed Doubles) February 2 to 5

Location:  MB Clubs


